
1. 

2 

3. 

SERVICE PROVIDER 

KMSCL 

Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

eriy te nhli braln 

Service Report 

Ph:. 

Date: 

Address. 

..asd. 

Health Facility.cH.AA.P AMA 

ActionTaken 

ISO 13485:2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Problem ldentified 

Signature: 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

DL.ST..ALAPPAZHA,... 

Completed Date 

4.249.I6A13.)... 

Spare Replaced 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

CYRIX 

Cyrix Engineer 

HE ALTHC ARE PVTLTD 

.conduhan....M)ash.k. 

Description 

Service Engineer Name 

..�de.t.A....sha. 

Customer Remark 

Contact Number: 

UNDER 

.Nob.. 

Requested 

o1252 

hectn..elaenb..ae..sth.moslc...2....Aafe.sIe. 

Caller ID:. 

Call Registration Date:...ol24... 

Qty. 

R 

Date of Visit:....iel.24. 
Asset No:......4.I.22.53.. 

EQPT Name...o.ctako. 

S. No.13.l.&. 

Completed 

.sh.asdsa...stha.gashne...sns..tounal..thcu.. 

ManufactureWaiwrSa Model: Biacheng 
Biochemicol 

..1.391.35.. 

hat. s...alby 
Time :..l0DAm 

PMS Calibration Cust. Training 

OMEN E CHILOR 

....._t.e.. 
J..a...oa.....Aesui.ae..anshon, 

885012 

Date 

Part Number 

HEAL 

No: 1017386 

Customer Name: 

SSTAature: 

.Dept... Bloed..Benk 

al Seal 

4, 

Start Time 

Q8llol24 \ot90 An 

Spare Required 

Pending 

t Number: 28\iol2 
Hation : 

PR Number 

End Time 

SUPERINTENDENT 
A&CHOSPITAL, ALAPPUZHA 



Name of Hospital: W&C HOSPITAL 
Name of Equipment: INCUBATOR 

Serial Number: 1318 

|Date of purchase/ 

Make: UNIVERSAL BIOCHEMICALS 

Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 10/06/1997 
Date of breakdown: 07/10/2024 

RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EOUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Action taken: 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): NA 

of 
# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost 

(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) purchase: NO AMC/CAMC 

|Purchase/ Asset Value: NA 

PROFORMA 

CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT HEATING ELEMENT, THERMOSTAT ARE DEFECTIVE AND INTERNAL CHAMBER IS FULLY RUSTED CONDITION. 

Recommendations for repair (required service details) :- NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

Date: 

Name of District: ALAPPUZHA 

|Recommended for BER (Yes/ No): 

|Equipment ID & Barcode: 139135 & 04|2253 

|Date: 

Model: BIOCHEM 

Medical Officer (i/c) 

Warranty details: NO WARRANTY 

Present status of the equipment: 
FULLY DAMAGED 

|Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not) CYRIX SERVICE REPORTATTACHED 

Seal 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: CHECKED THE MACHINE AND FOUND THAT THE HEATING ELEMENT, THERMOSTAT ARE DEFECTIVE, AND THE INTERNAL CHAMBER IS FULLY RUSTED. THIS MACHINE WAS INSTALLED ON 10/06/1997 AND IS OVER 27 YEARS OLD. MACHINE IS FULLY RUSTED, AND WERE AND TEAR HAVE AFFECTED THE INTERNAL CHAMBER, TO IRREPARABLE EXTENT. THEREFORE WE RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENTAS BER. 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date: MIDHUN RAJ R 

|Asset Value: 14625/ 

gnature of Supekintendent 

CHILDRE 
SPITAL 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

6P8012: 

SUPERINTENDENT 
W&CHOSPITAL ALAPPUZHA 



10/30/24, 259 PM 

slsa 

lolobl94 

IMG-2024 1011-WA0015.(pa 

CHILDRE 

APPUA 

SSPITAL 

4698012 

BBS 

21 

SUPERINTENDENY IA &CHOSPITAL, ALAPPUZHA 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/o/?tab=rm&ogbl#inbox/FMfcgzQXJswcpMpKkdFqsZDhkKdbMKMM?projector=1&messagePartld-0.1 1/1 



0/30/24. 257 PM 

VIY BIOMEDICA EOUIPMENI MANTENANCE PROGR AMUE (AEY 

TOLLFREE NO 1800 425-7669 BAR CODE (8004-890615225) 

0412253 

IMG 0241011 141011 a 

VOLTS 

MAX.TEMP. 

UNIVEF 

https://mail.google.com/maillu/0/ab=rm&ogb#tinbox/FMtcgzQXJswcpMpBQcxPrfDggBcZpMpg?: SUPERENNg 

C HOSPITAL ALAPPUZHA 

CHILDAE 

1 

APP L68801 

1/1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

